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Mr Starlights Lady Wranglers Starlight X Janie Welch Janie Welch 65 $65.33 67 $32.67 X

Dualins Dry Doc Cats Greystone Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 64 $32.67 72 $81.67 X X

Be Metallic Metallic Cat John & Marty Schutte John Schutte 63 66.5 X

Rap Gun Rap Cat Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 65 $65.33 69 $49.00 X

I Be Gun Smart Julgun Tom & Carmen Buckingham Tom Buckingham 72 $204.17 0 X

Lucky Karma Very Smart Remedy Anne M Reynolds Ryan Thomas 71 $102.08 71.5 X

GA Star Kitty Smooth As A Cat Taylor & Amelia Wakley Wade Reaney 71 $102.08 72 $136.11 X X

Very Smart Rey Very Smart Remedy Betsy Searle Matt Mori 66 72 $136.11 X X

Comocat Tomcat Chex Kathy Pawley Matt Hoekenga 69 68.5 X

The Magic Remedy Very Smart Remedy J Pearson TTEE JWPTR Anne Reynolds 65 69.5 X

Dualins Dry Doc Cats Greystone Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 67 71 X X

Baraka Lights CD Lights Tom & Carmen Buckingham Carmen Buckingham 70.5 71.5 X

Cayenne Cat Metallic Cat Ken Jones Todd Fitch 70 72 $136.11 X X

This Cats Tangy Too WR This Cats Smart X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga scr scr scr scr X X

NSS LMTD FUTURITY  DRY WORK

REINED & DRY WORK

NSS OPEN FUTURITY DRY WORK
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NSS & NRCHA OPEN HACKAMORE CLASSES -REIN & CALL FOR COW NRC&CHA Approved

Tangy Cash N Pep Yellow Roan of Texas X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 67 $32.67 71 $49.00 73 $49.00 211.0 $98.00 X X

Playguns N Sparks DR Blue Spark Olena X Lazy TD Performance Horses Todd Fitch 70 $49.00 70.5 $32.67 72 $32.67 212.5 $147.00 X X

NRCHA OPEN HACKAMORE CLASSES -REIN & CALL FOR COW 

Tangy Cash N Pep Yellow Roan of Texas X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 67 71 73 211.0 X X

Playguns N Sparks DR Blue Spark Olena X Lazy TD Performance Horses Todd Fitch 70 70.5 72 212.5 $460.00 X X

NSS LTD HACKAMORE & NRCHA NON PRO HACKAMORE -REIN & CALL FOR COW

DR Pepto Ive Got Pep Freckled Lil Pepto X X Casey Bieroth Casey Bieroth 71.0 $49.00 71 $40.83 66 $32.67 208.0 $98.00 X X

Peptos Wildflower Chex By Pepto Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 68.0 $32.67 71 $40.83 70 $49.00 209 $147.00 X

NRCHA NON PRO HACKAMORE NRC&CHA Approved

Very Slic 45 Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 71.5 73 144.5 $252.00 X

DR Pepto Ive Got Pep Freckled Lil Pepto X X Casey Bieroth Casey Bieroth 71 66 137.0 $168.00 X X

Lasair Maolan Rynde Thurston Rynde Thurston 68 64 132 X

Perfect Light Time Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 68.5 60 128.5 X
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NRC&C  NRC&CHA Approved

Nics Highbrow Smart Lil Highbrow Jymme Dominguez Jymme Dominguez N/A 71.5 74 145.5 $312.00 X

Master Slic Smoke Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick N/A 71.5 73 144.5 $208.00 X

Ima Bald Soula X Laura Raynak Laura Raynak N/A 68.5 70 138.5 X X X

Tingy Tangy Bang Bang X Lee & Tracy Smith Lee Smith N/A 67 67 134.0 X X

Ima Bald Soula X Laura Raynak Laura Raynak N/A 68.5 70 138.5 $210.00 X X

Tingy Tangy Bang Bang X Lee & Tracy Smith Lee Smith N/A 67 67 134.0 X X

Ima Bald Soula X Laura Raynak Laura Raynak N/A 68.5 70 138.5 $310.00 X

Genuine Bud Lite Cori Shields Cori Shields N/A 67 64 131.0 X

NRCHA $5K NON PRO LIMITED 

Dry San Pepper X Casey Bieroth Carrisa Bieroth N/A 69.5 68 137.5 $310.00 X X

Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby N/A scratch AFTER DRAW scratch N/A X X

NRCHA  NON PRO LIMITED NRC&CHA Approved

Dry San Pepper X Casey Bieroth Carrisa Bieroth N/A 69.5 68 137.5 $310.00 X X

Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby N/A scratch AFTER DRAW scratch N/A X X

Little One Time X Flint Lee Bea Lee N/A 71 72 143.0 $312.50 X

Peach of a Whiz Gail Manoukian Gail Manoukian N/A 69 71 140.0 $187.50 X

Catadance Lynn Cafferty Lynn Cafferty N/A 67.5 70 137.5 $125.00 X

Chics Millennium Carol Hulme Carol Hulme N/A 68 69 137.0 X

Smokedakitty Lynn Cafferty Bill Cafferty N/A 68.5 67 135.5 X

NRCHA NON PRO BRIDLE CLASS -REIN & CALL FOR COW 

NRCHA $1000 NON PRO LIMITED 

NRCHA INTERMEDIATE NON PRO BRIDLE CLASSES -REIN & CALL FOR COW 

NRCHA NOVICE  NON PRO BRIDLE CLASSES -REIN & CALL FOR COW 
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NSS LIMITED FUTURITY COW WORK

Dualins Dry Doc Cats Greystone Janet Kubichex Leonardo Valdez 64 $32.67 72 $81.67 72 $81.67 208 $294.00 X X

Rapgun Rap Cat Janet Kubichex Leonardo Valdez 65 $65.33 69 $49.00 69 $49.00 203 $196.00 X

Mr Starlights Lady Wranglers Starlight X Janie Welch Janie Welch 65 $65.33 67 $32.67 65 $32.67 197 X

Be Metallic Metallic Cat John & Marty Schutte John Schutte 63 66.5 64 193.5 X

NSS OPEN FUTURITY COW WORK 
GA Star Kitty Smooth As A Cat Taylor & Amelia Wakley Wade Reaney 71.0 $102.08 72 $136.11 71.0 $40.83 214.0 $612.50 X X

Lucky Karma Very Smart Remedy Anne M Reynolds Ryan Thomas 71.0 $102.08 71.5 71.0 $40.83 213.5 $367.50 X

Very Smart Rey Very Smart Remedy Betsy Searle Matt Mori 66.0 72 $136.11 72.0 $163.33 210.0 $122.50 X X

Dualins Dry Doc Cats Greystone Janet Kubichex Leonardo Valdez 67.0 71 72.0 $163.33 210.0 $122.50 X X

Baraka Lights CD Lights Tom & Carmen Buckingham Carmen Buckingham 70.5 71.5 67.0 209.0 X

Cayenne Cat Metallic Cat Ken Jones Todd Fitch 70.0 72 $136.11 66.0 208.0 X X

Comocat Tomcat Chex Kathy Pawley Matt Hoekenga 69.0 68.5 67.0 204.5 X

The Magic Remedy Very Smart Remedy J Pearson TTEE JWPTR Anne Reynolds 65.0 69.5 70.0 204.5 X

I Be Gun Smart Julgun Tom & Carmen Buckingham Tom Buckingham 72.0 $204.17 0 65.0 137 X

This Cats Tangy Too WR This Cats Smart Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga SCR SCR SCR SCR X X

ECNRCHA LAE FUTURITY SNAFFLE BIT OPEN NRC&CHA Approved

GA STAR KITTY TAYLOR & AMELIA WAKLEY WADE REANEY 71 72 71 214 $402.00 X

VERY SMART REY BETSY SEARLE MATT MORI 66 72 72 210 $268.00 X

CAYENNE CAT KEN JONES TODD FITCH 70 72 66 208 X

THIS CATS TANGY TOO LIZ YOUNGER BADASCI MATT HOEKENGA SCR SCR SCR SCR X
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NSS LIMITED DERBY REIN & CALL FOR COW

DR Pepto Ive Got Pep Freckled Lil Pepto X Casey Bieroth Casey Bieroth 68.0 71.0 $114.33 73.0 $142.92 212.0 $428.75 X

Kaepernick Smart Little Pepnic Jymme Dominguez Jymme Dominguez 68.0 69.0 $57.17 72.5 $85.75 209.5 $257.25 X

A Rumor Has It Dual Rey Taylor & Amelia Wakley Taylor Wakley 71.0 $114.33 64.5 68.0 $57.17 203.5 $171.50 X X

Jackies Nu Remedy Very Smart Remedy Taylor & Amelia Wakley Taylor Wakley 71.0 $114.33 67.0 60.0 198.0 X

Lasair Maolan PG Dry Fire Rynde Thurston Rynde Thurston 60.0 68.0 66.0 194.0 X

Sana Doll Playgun DW He Be A Playgun Cory Dean Shelman Cory Dean Shelman 63.0 63.5 64.0 190.5 X

Kattitude Smoother than a Cat Janet Kubichex Leonardo Valdez 70.0 $57.17 71.0 $114.33 0.0 141.0 X X

ECNRCHA DERBY 4 & 5 YR OLDS OPEN NRC&CHA Approved

A RUMOR HAS IT TAYLOR & AMELIA WAKLEY TAYLOR WAKLEY 71.0 64.5 68.0 203.5 $460.00 X

VERY SLIC 45 BRET & AMIE PAULICK BRET PAULICK 70.5 0.0 71.0 141.5 X

NSS OPEN DERBY REIN  & CALL FOR COW NRC&CHA Approved

Very Smart Valentine Very Smart Remedy J Pearson TTEE JWPTR Ryan Thomas 73 $122.50 71.5 $73.50 72 $122.50 216.5 $367.50 X

Tangy Cash N Pep Yellow Roan of Texas Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 69 72 $122.50 66 207 $220.50 X

Red Quejanaisalena Quejanaisalena Robin Bolles Gary Stark 69 69 $49.00 66 204 $147.00 X

Purr Kitty PG Dry Fire Carol Hulme Gary Stark 67 69.5 66.5 $49.00 203 X

Very Slic 45 Very Smart Remedy Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 70.5 $49.00 0 71 $73.50 141.5 X X

Kattitude Smoother than a Cat Janet Kubichex Leonardo Valdez 71 $73.50 scr scr scr X X
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 NSS Open Bridle Class REIN & CALL FOR CNRC&CHA Approved

IX Smart Starlight Dox White Rabbit X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 63.0 $41.45 72.5 $41.45 71.0 $41.45 206.5 $245.00 X X

NRCHA Open Bridle Class REIN & CALL FOR COW

IX Smart Starlight Dox White Rabbit X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga n/a 72.5 71 143.5 X X

Master Slic Smoke Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick n/a 70.5 73 143.5 $460.00 X

Nics Highbrow Smart Lil Highbrow Jymme Dominguez Jymme Dominguez 73.0 $61.25 72.5 $61.25 75 61.25 220.5 $220.50 X

Miss Little Ruby Smart Little Pepnic Karen Gardella Karen Gardella 62.0 $36.75 70.5 $36.75 68 $36.75 200.5 $147.00 X

Rabbits Mirror Image Dox White Rabbit X Charley Amos Leah Mori 68.0 $36.75 65.5 $24.50 67 $24.50 200.5 X

NRC&CHA Approved

SG Time Zone One Time Pepto Flint & Bea Lee Flint Lee 70.5 $62.18 73 $103.63 72.5 62.18 216 $310.90 X X

Darling Boon Boons Millennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 72 $103.63 71.5 $51.81 70.5 41.45 214 $186.54 X X

Little One Time One Time Pepto Flint & Bea Lee Flint Lee 67 71.5 51.81 73 103.63 211.5 $124.36 X X

JP Colonel Blackcatt Sophisticated Catt Ty Van Norman Ty Van Norman 68.5 $41.45 69.5 69 207 X

Smokey Twist of Fate Twist of Docs Fate X Doug & Patti Groves Doug Groves 67 70 66 203 X

SG Time Zone One Time Pepto Flint & Bea Lee Flint Lee 70.5 73 72.5 216 $249.00 X X

Darling Boon Boons Millennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 72 71.5 70.5 214 $166.00 X X

Little One Time One Time Pepto Flint & Bea Lee Bea Lee 67 71.5 73 211.5 X X

NRCHA NONPRO TWO REINED CLASSES

Genuine Bud Lite Cori Shields Cori Shields n/a 69.5 70 139.5 X

Dry San Pepper Casey Bieroth Casey Bieroth n/a 71.5 72.5 144 $210.00 X

Champion Stallion - Very Smart Remedy
Hi Point Champion Nevada Stallion- Freckled Lil Pepto

Nevada Bred High money earner Award- Casey Bieroth

NSS LIMITED BRIDLE

NSS TWO REINED / GREEN BRIDLE &ECNRCHA OPEN TWO REIN

ECNRCHA OPEN TWO REIN
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